
 2025 Division 2 Women’s Fall Schedule   
 

Fixtures 

Saturday 6th September 

Richmond Lions v Ridge Meadows - 11:15am 

Venue: King George Park 

Saturday 13th September 

Kelowna v Richmond Lions - 11:15 am 

Venue: Kelowna 

Saturday 20th September 

No Game 

Saturday 27th September 

No Game 

Saturday 4th October 

Chilliwack v Richmond Lions - 11:15am 

Venue: Yarrow Park 

Saturday 11th October 

No Game 

Saturday 18th October 

Ridge Meadows v Richmond Lions - 11:15am 

Venue: Thomas Haney School 

Saturday 25th October 

Scribes v Richmond Lions - 11:15am 

Venue: Trout Lake 

Saturday 1st November 

Richmond Lions v SFU - 11:15am 

Venue: King George Park 

Saturday 7th November 

No Game 

Saturday 15th November 

Langley v Richmond Lions - 11:15am 

Venue: Crush Crescent 

Saturday 22nd November 

Langley v Richmond Lions - 11:15am 

Venue: Crush Crescent 

Saturday 29th November 

Richmond Lions v Kelowna - 11:15am 

Venue: King George Park 

 

 

 

 

 

 


